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I ;Cual es tu edad?

Answer

18 - 24 anos
25 - 34 anos
35 - 44
45 - 54

Total

I ;Cual es tu genero?

Answer

Otro

Total

animalsHeard

45 - 54 : 20.00%

18 - 24 afios : 30.00%

25 - 34 afios : 50.00%

Count Percent 20% 40% 60% 80%
3 30% NI
5 50% NI
0 0% |
2 20% I
10 100 %
Otro : 20.00%

F : 40.00%
M : 40.00%
Count Percent 20% 40% 60% 80%
4 40% I
4 40% I
2 20% I
10 100 %

100%

100%
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I ;Donde vives?

Zona Rural : 40.00%

Ciudad : 60.00%

Answer Count Percent 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Ciudad 6 60% NI
Zona Rural 4 40% NI

Total 10 100 %

I ;Tienes Mascotas?

No : 30.00%
Si : 70.00%
Answer Count Percent 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Si 7 70% I
No 3 30% I
Total 10 100 %
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I ¢Estas interesado en adoptar?

Answer
Si
no

Tal vez

Total

animalsHeard

Tal vez : 30.00% \ si : 30.00%
no : 40.00%
Count Percent 20% 40% 60% 80%
3 30% I
4 s0% I
3 30% I

10 100 %

100%
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